 July 2009
Photodigm  PRODUCT BULLETIN
www.photodigm.com      1155 E. Collins Blvd. #200, Richardson, TX 75081      Phone: 972-235-7584      Page  1  of  2
PH852DBR
852nm Series
High-Power Single-Frequency Laser Diode
Technology
• DBR Single-Frequency Laser Chip

These devices are sensitive to ESD. When handling the module, grounded work area and wrist strap must be used.
Always store in an antistatic container with all leads shorted together.
How To Order
Part number example: PH852DBR080CM. Assign optical power from those available shown in Photodigm’s
Product Capabilities Brochure. Use a three-digit format for all power entries. Call factory for special frequency
selection and certification to certain atomic absorption lines.
PH852DBR_ _ _ _ _
Photodigm, Inc. reserves the right to make changes in design, specifications and other information at any time,
and without prior notice. The information contained within the product bulletin is believed to be accurate.
However, no responsibility is assumed for possible inaccuracy or omission. Any information contained herein
shall legally bind Photodigm, Inc. only if it is specifically incorporated in the terms and conditions of a sales
agreement.
0.5W Max
Minimum Power
(mW)
040   125
060 150
080  200
 100     250
       120
Package Type
CS Chip on Submount
CM ‘C’ Mount
BF Butterfly
T8 TO-8